General information about company

Scrip code 538838

Name of the company INDO COTSPIN LIMITED
Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended 31-12-2015

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Total Shareholding [ Number | Number of Voting Rights held
No. of Partly | No. Of oS asa % oftotal [of Voting | in each class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid- | shares shafes no. of shares Rights
Category gory : paidup |up underlying (calculated as | held in No of Voting (XIV)
shareholder | shareholders . . ; held .

08} a0 ai) equity equity | Depository (VII) = per SCRR, each class | Rights Total as a
shares shares | Receipts (IVYH(V) 1957) (VIII) of % of
held (IV) | held ) + VD) As a% of securities | Class [ Class Total | ATBFC)

\% (A+B+C2) (IX) eg: X | egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 13 3006000 3006000 |71.56
Group
(B) Public 494 1194500 1194500 |28.44
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 507 4200500 4200500




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Iljun;bzrpf pledged or
; ; ocked in -
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
N derlvi £ Outstanding convertible encumbered ity sh
Category Category of | Underly g No. O convertible securities (as a X111 equity shares
shareholder | Outstanding | Warrants o, (XIII) held in
I . . securities and | percentage of .
I convertible (Xi) . 0 dematerialized
" No. Of diluted share Asa% o
securities (X) . ital - of total Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (VII) | . No. | of total
@ +H(X) As a % of (a) Shares (a) | Shares
(A+B+C2) ?g)ld held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 71.56 3006000
Group
(B) Public 28.44 955385
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 3961385




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights

No. Of Total Shareholding | held in each class of
Partly |No. Of asa % of total | securities (IX)
No. of aid- | shares oS- no. of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid E underlyin shares (ca.lculate das X Total
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | up equity P YINE | peld Nf) of Voting (XIV) o
equity | Depository _ per SCRR, Rights asa %
) (1) shares ; (VI) = g £
shares | Receipts 1957) (VIII) As o
held (IV) av+(v) | .5 Total
held (VD +(VI) a % of Class | Class Ou-i
™) (A+B+C2) ‘ 35 | Total | Voting
eg: X |egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1 Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 12 2282000 2282000 | 54.33
(d) Any Other (specify) |1 724000 724000 | 17.24
(S]“)b'TO‘al @A) 13 3006000 3006000 | 71.56
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 13 3006000 3006000 | 71.56
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 477 287299 287209 | 6.84
holding nominal '
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 10 885695 885695 21.09
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 10000 10000 0.24
(e) Any Other (specify) | 6 11506 11506 0.27
(53”)"'““‘1 ®) 494 1194500 1194500 | 28.44
Total Public
Shareholding
494 1194500 1194500 |28.44
B)=B)()+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 507 4200500 4200500 | 100
Total (A+B+C 507 4200500 4200500

)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | Number of Slhaziresd
Underlyin assuming full i pledged or
No. Of Shares Outstari/dir%g conversi%)n of L}? ched )I(HH otherwise Number of
Underlying No. OF o vertible convertible securities shares (XID | encumbered | equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Warrants securities and ( as a percentage of (XTI held in
convertible (Xi) No. Of dil g h e 1 dematerialized
securities (X) o . iluted share capital) Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) SXI): (VID+(X) Asa | No, [ of total | No. | of total
(@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) [Shares
held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 54.33 2282000
(d) 17.24 724000
(Slu)b'TOtal &) 71.56 3006000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 71.56 3006000
Promoter Group
(A)y=(A)(D)HA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a())) 6.84 48184
(a(ii)) 21.09 885695
(b) 0.24 10000
(e) 0.27 11506
(53‘*)b'T°tal (B) 28.44 955385
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1+(B) 28.44 955385
(2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;fotal (A+B+C2 100 3961385
Total (A+B+C) 3961385




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BAL KISHAN
AGGARWAL

RAJPAL
AGGARWAL

SANJAY
KUMAR
SINGLA

SANIL
AGGARWAL

RITU GARG

ARPAN
AGGARWAL

SAHIL
AGGARWAL

PAN (II)

ABAPAA4348]

AARPA9325M

BQTPS4343A

AQQPA3396P

ABKPGS8881A

AICPAS5392F

AICPA0974B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

495100

488900

198400

184200

130400

124500

121900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

495100

488900

198400

184200

130400

124500

121900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.79

11.64

4.72

3.1

2.96

2.9

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg:X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.79

11.64

4.72

3.1

2.96

2.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

495100

488900

198400

184200

130400

124500

121900




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAJPAL
AGGARWAL

BAL KISHAN
AGGARWAL

VASUDHA
GARG

SULBHA
AGGARWAL

ANITA
AGGARWAL

PAN (1)

AAIHR7085])

AAAHB6786Q

AHLPG7741C

AGMPA2529E

ABAPA4349K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

119000

117100

115400

115400

71700

2282000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

119000

117100

115400

115400

71700

2282000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.83

2.79

2.75

2.75

54.33

Number of Voting

Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.79

2.75

2.75

1.71

54.33

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

119000

117100

115400

115400

71700

2282000




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INDO NONWOVEN PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (1)

AACCI8983M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

724000

724000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

724000

724000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.24

17.24

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

17.24

17.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MONIKA
SINGLA

SHAMA

ASHISH
ANAND

ANKUSH .

NEHA
AGGARWAL

PALAK
AGGARWAL

INDU
ANAND

PAN (1)

BQTPS4344H

FGLPS6178D

AANPAS5808R

AHCPA2861L

ASLPA9843Q

FDFPS9468P

ATFPASI111]

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

208600

182000

87453

80000

78730

75275

70000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

208600

182000

87453

80000

78730

75275

70000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.97

2.08

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

4.33

2.08

1.87

1.79

1.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

208600

182000

87453

80000

78730

75275

70000




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8

Name of the

Shareholders (T) VINOD KUMAR AGGARWAL

PAN (II) AEDPA7347B Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 42150 824208
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [42150 824208
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 1
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

19.62

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

42150 824208







