General information about company						
Scrip code	538838					
Name of the company	INDO COTSPIN LIMITED					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended	31-12-2015					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights				ights held rities (IX)
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	p up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	held in each class	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a	
	held (IV) held (VI) $\begin{pmatrix} (IV)+(V) \\ +(VI) \end{pmatrix}$ As a %	As a % of (A+B+C2)	securities (IX)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	3006000			3006000	71.56					
(B)	Public	494	1194500			1194500	28.44					
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	507	4200500			4200500						

		Table l	- Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of speci	fied	securiti	es		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	shareholder Outstanding V	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				71.56					3006000
(B)	Public				28.44					955385
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									3961385

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity shares	shares underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) =		No of Rights	Voting	(XIV)	Total as a % of
			held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement s	howing shareh	olding patte	ern of the	Promoter and	Promoter G	roup				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	2282000			2282000	54.33				
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	724000			724000	17.24				
Sub-Total (A) (1)		13	3006000			3006000	71.56				
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		13	3006000			3006000	71.56				
В	Table III - Statement	showing share	holding patt	ern of the	Public sharel	holder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	477	287299			287299	6.84				
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	885695			885695	21.09				
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	10000			10000	0.24				
(e)	Any Other (specify)	6	11506			11506	0.27				
Sub-Total (B) (3)		494	1194500			1194500	28.44				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		494	1194500			1194500	28.44				
С	Table IV - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of the	Non Promot	er- Non Pub	lic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		507	4200500			4200500	100				
Total (A+B+C		507	4200500			4200500					

Tal	ole II - Statem	ent show	ing sharehold	ing pattern of the P	romo	ter and	Pro	moter G	roup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Locl	aber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
				diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	nent showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Promoter and	l Pron	noter Grou	ıp		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				54.33					2282000
(d)				17.24					724000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				71.56					3006000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)				71.56					3006000
В	Table III - State	ment showi	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public share	holde	r			•
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutions	S							
(a(i))				6.84					48184
(a(ii))				21.09					885695
(b)				0.24					10000
(e)				0.27					11506
Sub-Total (B) (3)				28.44					955385
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				28.44					955385
С	Table IV - State	ement showi	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Non Promo	ter- N	on Public	sharel	nolder	
Total (A+B+C2				100					3961385
Total (A+B+C)	_								3961385

		Indivi	duals/Hindu u	ındivided Fan	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BAL KISHAN AGGARWAL	RAJPAL AGGARWAL	SANJAY KUMAR SINGLA	SANIL AGGARWAL	RITU GARG	ARPAN AGGARWAL	SAHIL AGGARWAL
PAN (II)	ABAPA4348J	AARPA9325M	BQTPS4343A	AQQPA3396P	ABKPG8881A	AICPA5392F	AICPA0974B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	495100	488900	198400	184200	130400	124500	121900
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	495100	488900	198400	184200	130400	124500	121900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.79	11.64	4.72	4.39	3.1	2.96	2.9
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securiti	es (IX)		•	•	
Class eg:X							
Class eg:y							
Total							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) + (XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.79	11.64	4.72	4.39	3.1	2.96	2.9
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	495100	488900	198400	184200	130400	124500	121900

		Individuals/Hi	ndu undivided l	Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJPAL AGGARWAL	BAL KISHAN AGGARWAL	VASUDHA GARG	SULBHA AGGARWAL	ANITA AGGARWAL	
PAN (II)	AAIHR7085J	AAAHB6786Q	AHLPG7741C	AGMPA2529E	ABAPA4349K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	119000	117100	115400	115400	71700	2282000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	119000	117100	115400	115400	71700	2282000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.83	2.79	2.75	2.75	1.71	54.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X						
Class eg:y						
Total						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.83	2.79	2.75	2.75	1.71	54.33
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		_			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	119000	117100	115400	115400	71700	2282000

	Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1								
Category	Bodies Corporate								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	INDO NONWOVEN PRIVATE LIMITED								
PAN (II)	AACCI8983M	Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	724000	724000							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	724000	724000							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.24	17.24							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X									
Class eg:y									
Total									
Total as a % of Total Voting rights									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. Of Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.24	17.24							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									

Individ	luals - ii. Indiv	vidual shareh	olders holding	g nominal sha	re capital in e	xcess of Rs. 21	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MONIKA SINGLA	SHAMA	ASHISH ANAND	ANKUSH .	NEHA AGGARWAL	PALAK AGGARWAL	INDU ANAND
PAN (II)	BQTPS4344H	FGLPS6178D	AANPA5808R	AHCPA2861L	ASLPA9843Q	FDFPS9468P	ATFPA8111J
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	208600	182000	87453	80000	78730	75275	70000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	208600	182000	87453	80000	78730	75275	70000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.97	4.33	2.08	1.9	1.87	1.79	1.67
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of secur	ities (IX)	•		•	•
Class eg: X							
Class eg:y							
Total							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.97	4.33	2.08	1.9	1.87	1.79	1.67
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•	•	•
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	208600	182000	87453	80000	78730	75275	70000

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.	8						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VINOD KUMAR AGGARWAL						
PAN (II)	AEDPA7347B	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	42150	824208					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	42150	824208					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	19.62					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X							
Class eg:y							
Γotal							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	19.62					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	42150	824208					